
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

201
208
209

216

Name

Julia Alves dos Santos
Patricia G Valenti
Rafaella de Oliveira Santana dos Reis

Carolina Epifania de Paula

Equipe

Americana Bicicross Clube

Morfina

UF

Paraná
São Paulo
Minas Gerais

Minas Gerais

Total Tm

1:36.766
1:47.307
2:03.670

2:28.474

Diff

10.541
26.904

51.708

Gap

10.541
16.363

24.804

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

10.541

Avg. Speed

26,042

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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DNS-=Did Not Start / DNF=Did Not Finish / DQ=Disqualified Orbits 4
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COPA AMERICA DE DOWN HILL 4X 2016

São Roque / SP

Quartas de Final - Feminino - Grupo 4

Race (1 Laps) started at 9:45:56

Pista Sky Mountain Park 0,700 Km

10/01/2016 09:45


